TRAINING SCHEDULE
JANUARY 2018 — DECEMBER 2018

ILAB Training Specialize In Testing Computer Software
and Offer Many Testing-SpecificCourses.

**Please note that schedule is subject to change when needed.

SOFTWARE TESTING COURSES

Practical Software Testing

Software Testing Overview for Developers
Software Testing Overview for Managers
Practical Software Testing Advanced

Business Analysis and Requirements Engineering
Practical Automation Scripting for Testers
Practical Usability Testing

Basic SQL

JAVA for Testers Fundamentals

INTERNATIONAL
CERTIFICATION COURSES

iLAB Training is fully accredited
to train the following courses:

* ISTQB/ISEB Foundation Certificate
in Software Testing
* ISTQB Advanced Test Manager Module
* ISTQB Advanced Test Analyst Module
* ISTQB Advanced Technical Test
Analyst Module
* ISTQB Agile
« ASTQB Certified Mobile Testing

TRAINING VENUES

iLAB Training presents courses at several
well-established training facilities in Sandton (near
Johannesburg and Pretoria), and Cape Town.
Training can be arranged at the client’'s premises
depending on adequate facilities and candidate
numbers.

TAILORED TRAINING

iLAB Training can tailor training courses
to meet client-specific needs

BOOKINGS AND INQUIRIES

Nationwide

Loraine du Plessis or Emily Hlongwani
+27 (0) 11 033021374 or

Email: training@ilabquality.com

iILAB TRAINING — iLABQUALITY.COM


mailto:training@ilabquality.com

2018 INTERNATIONAL CERTIFICATION COURSES

COURSE LOCATION FEB. MAR. APR. MAY JUN. JUL. AUG. SEPT. OCT. NOV. DEC. JAN.
Gauteng 11-13 2-4 4-6 4-6 1-3 5-7 3-5 7-9 12-14
ISTQB/ISEB
Foundation Gauteng 18-19 9-11 13-15 11-13 6-8 12-14 17-19 12-14
Lt Gauteng 24-26 23-25 20-22 25-27 1517 | 2628 24-26 21-23
Software
Testing Gauteng 28-30 27-29 20-31 29-31 10-12
Cape Town 16-18 11-13 18-20 22.24 19-21 10-12 14-16
Exam 16 21 18 16 20 10 15 19 10 TBC
Gauteng &
Cape Town
Gauteng 16-20 28/5-1/6 30 July -3 27.31 8-12 26-30 3-7
ISTQB Advanced Aug
Test Manager Cape Town 18-22 10-14 22-26
Module Exam 16 21 18 16 20 10 15 19 10 TBC
Gauteng &
Cape Town
Gauteng 22-25 26-29 24-27 18-21 13-16
ISTQB Advanced
Test Analyst Cape Town 14-17 20-23
Module Exam 16 21 18 16 20 10 15 19 10 TBC
Gauteng &
Cape Town
Gauteng 4-6 12-14
ISTQB Advanced
Technical Test Cape Town 31-2 Nov
Analyst Module Exam 16 21 18 16 20 10 15 19 10 TBC
Gauteng &
Cape Town
Gauteng 9-10 7-8 4-5 2.3 6-7 3-4 1-2 5-6 10-11
ISTQB Aglle Gauteng 16-17 26-27
Cape Town 14-15 25-26 16-17 20-21 10-11 8-9 12-13
Exam 16 21 18 16 20 10 15 19 10 TBC
Gauteng &
Cape Town
Gauteng 9-10 21-22 7-8 9-10 20-21 27-28 8-9 1-2 3-4
ASTOB Certification Gauteng 25-26 19-20
for Mobile Testing Cape Town 7-8 14-15 15-16 13-14
Exam 16 21 18 16 20 10 15 19 10 TBC
Gauteng &

Cape Town



COURSE

Practical Software Testing

Software Testing Overview
for Developers

Software Testing Overview
for Managers

Practical Software
Testing Advanced

Business Analysis and
Requirements Engineering

Practice Usability Testing

Basic SQL for Testers

JAVA For Testers
Fundamental

Practical Automation
Scripting for Testers

2018 SOFTWARE TESTING COURSES

LOCATION
Gauteng
Gauteng

Cape Town

Cape Town

Schedule On
Demand

Schedule On
Demand

Gauteng
Cape Town
Gauteng
Gauteng

Cape Town

Schedule On
Demand

Gauteng
Gauteng
Cape Town
Gauteng
Cape Town
Gauteng

Cape Town

FEB.

MAR.

APR.

4-6

11-13

11-13

23-25

16-17

MAY. JUN.
2-4 6-8
21-23

9-11 27-29

11-12 11-13
28-30
7-8 18-19
6-8
14-16
16-18

JUL.

4-6

23-25

18-20

11-13

30-31

26-27

11-13

18-20

AUG.

1-3

6-8

22-24

22-24

27-29

13-14

27-28

15-17

27-29

13-15

SEPT. OCT.
5.7 10-12
1-3
17-19
31-2 Nov
3-5

26-28 29-31

10-11 15-16

29-30
17-19 3-5
5-7 22-24

NOV. DEC.
57 5-7
5-7
28-30
19-21
28-30
8-9 10-11
15-16
3-4
21-23
12-14

JAN.



2018 SOFTSKILLS COURSES

COURSE LOCATION FEB. MAR. APR. MAY. JUN. JUL. AUG. | SEPT. | OCT. | NOV. DEC. JAN.

. " Gauteng 13 7 26 27
Business Writing
Cape Town 15 7
. ) Gauteng 5-6 7-8 16-17 4-5 22-23
Emotional Intelligence
Cape Town 24-25 17-18 8-9
. N Gauteng 13 1 25
Critical Thinking
Cape Town 14 20 6
. Gauteng 20 31 12 10 24 26
Time Management 3
1 5

Cape Town




