

TRAINING SCHEDULE

JANUARY 2018 - DECEMBER 2018

iLAB Training Specialize In Testing Computer Software and Offer Many Testing-Specific Courses.

**Please note that schedule is subject to change when needed.

SOFTWARE TESTING COURSES

- Practical Software Testing
- Software Testing Overview for Developers
- Software Testing Overview for Managers
- Practical Software Testing Advanced
- · Business Analysis and Requirements Engineering
- Practical Automation Scripting for Testers
- Practical Usability Testing
- Basic SQL
- JAVA for Testers Fundamentals

INTERNATIONAL CERTIFICATION COURSES

iLAB Training is fully accredited to train the following courses:

- ISTQB/ISEB Foundation Certificate in Software Testing
- ISTQB Advanced Test Manager Module
- ISTQB Advanced Test Analyst Module
- ISTQB Advanced Technical Test Analyst Module
- ISTQB Agile
- ASTQB Certified Mobile Testing

TRAINING VENUES

iLAB Training presents courses at several well-established training facilities in Sandton (near Johannesburg and Pretoria), and Cape Town. Training can be arranged at the client's premises depending on adequate facilities and candidate numbers.

TAILORED TRAINING

iLAB Training can tailor training courses to meet client-specific needs

BOOKINGS AND INQUIRIES

Nationwide

Loraine du Plessis or Emily Hlongwani +27 (0) 11 0330213/4 or Email: training@ilabquality.com



2018 INTERNATIONAL CERTIFICATION COURSES

COURSE	LOCATION	FEB.	MAR.	APR.	MAY	JUN.	JUL.	AUG.	SEPT.	ост.	NOV.	DEC.	JAN.
ISTQB/ISEB Foundation Certificate in Software Testing	Gauteng			11-13	2-4	4-6	4-6	1-3	5-7	3-5	7-9	12-14	
	Gauteng			18-19	9-11	13-15	11-13	6-8	12-14	17-19	12-14		
	Gauteng			24-26	23-25	20-22	25-27	15-17	26-28	24-26	21-23		
	Gauteng				28-30	27-29		29-31		29-31		10-12	
, in the second	Cape Town				16-18	11-13	18-20	22-24	19-21	10-12	14-16		
	Exam Gauteng & Cape Town			16	21	18	16	20	10	15	19	10	TBC
ISTQB Advanced	Gauteng			16-20	28/5-1/6		30 July – 3 Aug	27-31		8-12	26-30	3-7	
Test Manager	Cape Town					18-22	Aug		10-14	22-26			
Module	Exam Gauteng & Cape Town			16	21	18	16	20	10	15	19	10	TBC
ISTQB Advanced Test Analyst	Gauteng				22-25	26-29	24-27		18-21		13-16		
	Cape Town							14-17			20-23		
Module	Exam Gauteng & Cape Town			16	21	18	16	20	10	15	19	10-12	TBC
	Gauteng			4-6					12-14				
ISTQB Advanced Technical Test	Cape Town									31-2 Nov			
Analyst Module	Exam Gauteng & Cape Town			16	21	18	16	20	10	15	19	10-12 10 3-7 10 10 10 10 10 10 11 10 11 10	TBC
	Gauteng			9-10	7-8	4-5	2-3	6-7	3-4	1-2	5-6	10-11	
ISTQB Agile	Gauteng						16-17				26-27		
ŭ	Cape Town				14-15	25-26	16-17	20-21	10-11	8-9	12-13		
	Exam Gauteng & Cape Town			16	21	18	16	20	10	15	19	10	TBC
	Gauteng			9-10	21-22	7-8	9-10	20-21	27-28	8-9	1-2	3-4	
ASTQB Certification	Gauteng									25-26	19-20		
for Mobile Testing	Cape Town				7-8	14-15				15-16		13-14	
	Exam Gauteng & Cape Town			16	21	18	16	20	10	15	19	10	TBC



2018 SOFTWARE TESTING COURSES

COURSE	LOCATION	FEB.	MAR.	APR.	MAY.	JUN.	JUL.	AUG.	SEPT.	ост.	NOV.	DEC.	JAN.
Practical Software Testing	Gauteng			4-6	2-4	6-8	4-6	1-3	5-7	10-12	5-7	5-7	
Tractical Contware Testing	Gauteng				21-23								
	Cape Town			11-13	9-11	27-29		6-8		1-3		5-7	
	Cape Town									17-19			
Software Testing Overview for Developers	Schedule On Demand												
Software Testing Overview for Managers	Schedule On Demand												
Practical Software Testing Advanced	Gauteng			11-13	11-12	11-13		22-24		31-2 Nov			
	Cape Town						23-25		3-5		28-30		
Business Analysis and	Gauteng			23-25			18-20	22-24	26-28	29-31	19-21		
Requirements Engineering	Gauteng				28-30						28-30		
	Cape Town						11-13	27-29					
Practice Usability Testing	Schedule On Demand												
Basic SQL for Testers	Gauteng			16-17	7-8	18-19		13-14	10-11	15-16	8-9	10-11	
Basic SQL for Testers	Gauteng						30-31	27-28			15-16		
	Cape Town						26-27			29-30		3-4	
JAVA For Testers	Gauteng					6-8	11-13	15-17	17-19	3-5	21-23		
Fundamental	Cape Town							27-29					
Practical Automation	Gauteng				14-16		18-20	13-15	5-7	22-24		12-14	
Scripting for Testers	Cape Town				16-18								



2018 SOFTSKILLS COURSES

COURSE	LOCATION	FEB.	MAR.	APR.	MAY.	JUN.	JUL.	AUG.	SEPT.	ост.	NOV.	DEC.	JAN.
Business Writing	Gauteng						13		7	26	27		
	Cape Town					15					7		
Emotional Intelligence	Gauteng			5-6		7-8		16-17		4-5	22-23		
	Cape Town				24-25				17-18		8-9		
Critical Thinking	Gauteng			13		1				25			
Officer Finning	Cape Town					14	20				6	7 2-23 3-9 6 26	
Time Management	Gauteng			20	31		12		10	24	26		
Timo managonicii	Cape Town							31			5		